
WF
Ostravský survivor - 1. ročník
sobota 13. května 2023 - 14:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BÍMOVÁ Andrea USK CZE 1 06.01.1993
2 CIGÁNKOVÁ Tereza OSTRAVA CZE 18 31.03.1997
3 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie USK CZE 22 23.07.2007
4 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina BYSTŘICE CZE 10 01.01.2008
5 ILLEKOVÁ Michala BYSTŘICE CZE 5 06.04.2005
6 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK CZE 4 01.06.2006
7 SEDLÁKOVÁ Isabela BYSTŘICE CZE 6 25.07.2003
8 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna TJJHB CZE 10 04.02.2008
9 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora OPAVA CZE 12 04.10.2004



1 pool of 9
8 (88,89% of 9) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
Ostravský survivor - 1. ročník
sobota 13. května 2023 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BÍMOVÁ Andrea USK CZE 1
2 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK CZE 4
3 ILLEKOVÁ Michala BYSTŘICE CZE 5
4 SEDLÁKOVÁ Isabela BYSTŘICE CZE 6
5 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna TJJHB CZE 10
6 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina BYSTŘICE CZE 10
7 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora OPAVA CZE 12
8 CIGÁNKOVÁ Tereza OSTRAVA CZE 18
9 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie USK CZE 22
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Ostravský survivor - 1. ročník
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Strip 1,2,3,4

14:30

Referee(s):

HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (BYSTŘICE / CZE)
CIGÁNEK Jan (OSTRAVA / CZE)

FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie USK / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ Michala BYSTŘICE / CZE

SEDLÁKOVÁ Isabela BYSTŘICE / CZE

ŠIMKOVÁ Anna TJJHB / CZE

ROTH Annabelle Winona USK / CZE

ZEZULOVÁ Barbora OPAVA / CZE

CIGÁNKOVÁ Tereza OSTRAVA / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina BYSTŘICE / CZE

BÍMOVÁ Andrea USK / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SEDLÁKOVÁ Isabela BYSTŘICE CZE 7 0,88 39 16 +23 Advanced
2 BÍMOVÁ Andrea USK CZE 7 0,88 39 17 +22 Advanced
3 ILLEKOVÁ Michala BYSTŘICE CZE 6 0,75 37 22 +15 Advanced
4 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK CZE 4 0,50 33 27 +6 Advanced
5 CIGÁNKOVÁ Tereza OSTRAVA CZE 4 0,50 28 29 -1 Advanced
6 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna TJJHB CZE 4 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
7 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina BYSTŘICE CZE 3 0,38 22 31 -9 Advanced
8 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora OPAVA CZE 1 0,13 14 36 -22 Advanced
9 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie USK CZE 0 0,00 10 40 -30 Eliminated



WF

Ref: HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (CZE)

1

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KLAR Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (CZE)

2

Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

3

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 8

BYSTŘICE / CZE

OPAVA / CZE

OSTRAVA / CZE

USK / CZE

BYSTŘICE / CZE

TJJHB / CZE

BYSTŘICE / CZE

USK / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala BYSTŘICE CZE 06.04.2005
2 SEDLÁKOVÁ Isabela BYSTŘICE CZE 25.07.2003
3T BÍMOVÁ Andrea USK CZE 06.01.1993
3T ROTH Annabelle Winona USK CZE 01.06.2006
5 CIGÁNKOVÁ Tereza OSTRAVA CZE 31.03.1997
6 ŠIMKOVÁ Anna TJJHB CZE 04.02.2008
7 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina BYSTŘICE CZE 01.01.2008
8 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora OPAVA CZE 04.10.2004
9 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie USK CZE 23.07.2007
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIGÁNEK Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOLEMÝ Vojtěch CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANEČEK Lukáš CZE Ref: 1
KLAR Jan CZE Ref: 1


